HilKOM Digital GmbH    TecCenter    31162 Bad Salzdetfurth     Germany     Tel. +49 (0) 5063 / 2711-0     Fax +49 (0) 5063 / 2711-60
DRP 393  MPEG-4 Receiver / Decoder (548D10300002-Rev. P  05/13) www.hilkom-digital.de
   DRP 393
MPEG-4 Receiver / Decoder
Instruction Manual
* Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby and double-D symbol are registered trademarks of Dolby Laboratories
HilKOM Digital GmbH
TecCenter

DRP 393 MPEG-4 Receiver/Decoder
Page 8 (37) www.hilkom-digital.de  Rev. P
Ordering Codes
 Name Type Ordering code Remarks
Receiver / Decoder
Basic Version, MPEG-2 Only
DRP 393  D103.01 MPEG-2
H.264AVC MPEG-4
DRP393
APA103-50
D103.01 +
OPD10301 5000
MPEG-4
Fr
o
n
te
n
d
s
DVB-S/S2          75 Ohm F OPD103-02 OPD10301 0200
In this range only one
Option is possible!
DVB-S/S2          50 Ohm SMA OPD103-13 OPD10301 1300
DVB-T/C            75 Ohm F OPD103-03 OPD10301 0300
DVB-T2             75 Ohm F OPD103-04 OPD10301 0400
DVB-S/S2 APSK    75 Ohm F OPD103-09 OPD10301 0900
DVB-S/S2 APSK    50 Ohm SMA OPD103-18 OPD10301 1800
O
u
t
SDI Genlock OPD103-06 OPD10301 0600
In this range only one
Option is possible!
HD-SDI/SDI AES/EBU OPD103-07 OPD10301 0700
2.Videoausgang/2nd Video output OPD103-14 OPD10301 1400
A
d
ap
te